FEATURES
Ultralow noise
0.9 nV/√Hz
2.4 pA/√Hz
1.2 nV/√Hz at 10 Hz
Ultralow distortion: −93 dBc at 500 kHz
Wide supply voltage range: ±5 V to ±16 V
High speed

(RD-8-1)
Dimensions shown in millimeters and (inches)
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range  Package Description Package Option Ordering Quantity
ADA4898-1YRDZ −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP RD-8-1 1
ADA4898-1YRDZ-R7 −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP RD-8-1 1,000
ADA4898-1YRDZ-RL −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP RD-8-1 2,500
ADA4898-2YRDZ −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP RD-8-1 1
ADA4898-2YRDZ-R7 −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP RD-8-1 1,000
ADA4898-2YRDZ-RL −40°C to +105°C 8-Lead SOIC_N_EP RD-8-1 2,500
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
NOTES
NOTES
NOTES
©2008-2010 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D07037-0-1/10(C)
	Features
	Applications
	Connection Diagram
	General Description
	Revision History
	Specifications
	±15 V Supply
	±5 V Supply
	Absolute Maximum Ratings
	Thermal Resistance
	Maximum Power Dissipation
	ESD Caution
	Pin Configurations and Function Descriptions
	Typical Performance Characteristics
	Test Circuits
	Theory of Operation
	PD (Power-Down) Pin for the ADA4898-1
	0.1 Hz to 10 Hz Noise